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AIDS Healthcare Foundation 
 

ATTN:  Tarah Slusher, Pharmacy Manager 
4100 North Main Street, Ste. 102 
Columbia, SC 29203 
 

Phone:  803-509-5676 
Fax:       844-897-5850 
Email:   tarah.slusher@aidshealth.org 

Hawthorne Laurel Pharmacy 
 

ATTN:  Ashley Reid, Pharmacist In Charge 
2761 Laurel Street 
Columbia, SC 29204 
 

Phone:  803-254-2761 
Fax:       803-779-2515 
Email:   ashleyr@hawthornesc.com 
 

Hawthorne Pharmacy 
 

ATTN:  Charlotte Anderson, Pharmacy Manager 
1518 Taylor Street 
Columbia, SC 29201 
 

Phone:  803-227-4451 
Fax:       803-256-9727 
Email:   charlottea@hawthornesc.com 

Long's (Avita) Drugs of Florence, South Carolina, Inc. 
 

ATTN:  Jessica Barnwell, Pharmacist In Charge 
360 N. Irby St 
Florence, SC 29501 

Phone:  843-656-0390 
Fax:       843-667-9435 
Email:   florence@longsrx.com 

Long's (Avita) Drugs of Lexington, South Carolina, Inc. 
 

ATTN:  Brenna Veres, Clinical Director 
1216 West Main Street 
Lexington, SC 29072 
 

Phone:  866-437-6717 
Fax:       866-550-7421 
Email:   lexington@longsrx.com 

Long's (Avita) Drugstores of South Carolina, Inc. 
(Charleston) 
 

ATTN:  Matt Martin 
1481 Tobias Gadson Blvd Suite 2D 
Charleston, SC 29407 
 

Phone:  843-996-1496 
Fax:       866-924-3966 
Email:   mmartin@longsrx.com 

Long's (Avita) Drugstores of South Carolina, Inc. 
(Greenville) 
 

ATTN:  Ashley Stewart 
811 Pendleton St, Suite 10 
Greenville South Carolina 29601 
 

Phone:  864-551-4675 
Fax:       866-352-5842 
Email:   Ashley.Stewart@avitapharmacy.com 
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Long's (Avita) Drugstores of South Carolina, Inc. (Rock Hill) 
 
ATTN:  Catherine Huemmer 
455 Lakeshore Pkwy 
Rock Hill South Carolina 29730 
 

Phone:  803-992-8020 
Fax:       833-205-0937 
Email:  catherine.huemmer@avitapharmacy.com 

Mail-Meds Clinical Pharmacy 
 
ATTN:  Tommie Davis Ladeau, Pharmacy Manager 
1911 Hampton Street 
Columbia, SC 29201 
 

Phone:  803-250-5520 
Fax:       855-523-0910 
Email:   administration@mailmeds.com 
 

MedExpress Pharmacy/Avita Pharmacy 
 
ATTN:  Kara Maryansky, Pharmacist In Charge 
1431 West Innes Street 
Salisury, NC 28144 
 

Phone:  704-603-1060 
Fax:       800-615-0075 
Email:   Kara.Maryansky@avitapharmacy.com 

ProCare Pharmacy/CVS Specialty (Columbia) 
 
ATTN:  Cherry Ackerman 
3250 Harden St Ext. Suite 300 
Columbia, SC 29205 
 

Phone:  800-619-2531 
Fax:       412-825-8479 
Email:   cherry.ackermann@cvshealth.com 

Spartanburg Regional Health Services 
(Medical Group of the Carolinas Infectious Disease) 
 
ATTN: Dr. Kathleen Nowak, Pharmacist 
101 E. Wood Street, Suite 410 
Spartanburg, SC 29303 
 

Phone:  864-560-1488 
Fax:       864-560-7329 
Email:   knowak@srhs.com 
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